O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2011- T1)
Date 


: 04/16/2011 (7-Over Match)
Result


: CRUSADERS WON BY 30 RUNS

Toss


: CRUSADERS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT

Umpires

: -
Man of the Match
: Abhijeet

CRUSADERS Innings (7 Overs maximum)
	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Pradeep
	Out
	11
	
	

	2
	Eshwar
	Out
	12
	
	

	3
	Gopi
	Out
	5
	
	

	4
	Abhijeet
	Not Out
	23
	
	

	5
	Sanga
	Not out
	16
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	3
	
	

	
	Total
	7 overs
	70
	
	


SOARING EAGLES Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


SOARING EAGLES Innings (7 overs maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	???
	Out
	
	
	

	2
	???
	Out
	
	
	

	3
	???
	Out
	
	
	

	4
	???
	Out
	
	
	

	5
	???
	Out
	
	
	

	6
	???
	Out
	
	
	

	7
	???
	Not out
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	40
	
	


CRUSADERS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


